Vessels authorised to be used for chemical discharge at licensed Scottish Sea Farms Ltd

sites.

Licence Number:

06918/19/0
06614/19/1
06615/19/1
06616/19/2
06618/19/1
06623/19/1
06741/19/1
06717/19/2
06816/19/01
06925/19/01
06699/19/01
06727/19/0
06726/19/0
06715/19/0
06728/19/0
06729/19/0
06734/19/0
06735/19/0
06736/19/0
06617/19/0
06620/19/0
06622/19/0
06624/19/0
06384/17/1
06383/17/0
06381/17/0
06380/17/0
06378/17/0
06377/17/0
06379/17/0
06382/17/0
06385/17/0
06386/17/0
06332/17/0
06267/17/0
06203/17/0
06095/16/0
06621/19/0
06696/19/0
06697/19/0
06698/19/0
06613/19/0
07038/19/0
06919/19/1
06716/19/0
07034/19/0

Annex One

Expiry Date:

11 July 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

26 June 2022

04 April 2022

20 February 2022
30 January 2022
12 September 2021
12 September 2021
12 September 2021
04 September 2021
04 September 2021
20 August 2021

20 August 2021

20 August 2021

04 June 2021

04 June 2021

04 June 2021

04 June 2021

29 August 2020

29 August 2020

29 August 2020

29 August 2020

29 August 2020

09 August 2020

09 August 2020

09 August 2020

09 August 2020

09 August 2020

18 May 2020

04 April 2020

25 May 2020

19 December 2019
22 July 2022

22 July 2022

22 July 2022

22 July 2022

30 July 2022

19 August 2022

14 April 2022

23 August 2021

03 December 2022



Vessel Name

Froyfisk
Froyhav
Gripfisk
Migdale
Norholm
Oylaks

Ronja Atlantic
Ronja Commander
Ronja Harvester
Ronja Nordic
Ronja Pacific
Ronja Settler
Ronja Superior
Ronja Carrier
Ronja Viking
Ronja Pioneer
Ronja Skye
Ronja

Roy Kristian
Viktoria Lady
Viktoria Viking
Oydrott

The agent or licensee must notify the licensing authority immediately if a vessel not
listed on the licence is to be used for the discharge of used chemical(s) or agent(s).
The information required by the licensing authority regarding the additional vessel(s)
will be the same as the information already provided for the vessels on the existing
licence. Discharge operations using any additional vessel(s) may only
commence if a revised licence, including details of the additional vessel(s), is

IMO
257125720
9276963
9158642
9220689
9139567
9606211
9451563
9276183
9392547
9443695

9258703
9421881
9282845
9364100
9345520
9245926
9165475
9237591
9369849
9521801
9452311

Flag

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
UK
Norway
Chile
Norway
Norway
Norway

UK

Norway
Canada
Norway
Norway
Norway
Canada
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway

issued by the licensing authority.

Signed:

[Redacted]

Anni Makela

For and on behalf of the licensing authority

Date:

04 December 2019





